DT-CMMT-00 Rev. July 21, 2020 FMT-EC001059-00 Page.1
ETELEC Italia SpA –  Via D. de Roberto, 40 – 80143, Naples  Italy | T. +39 081 584.66.10 | etelec@etelec.it | etelec.com
  TECHNICAL DATA SHEET CMMT
2
DESCRIPTION  Crimping cable lug for termination of extruded cables up to 36 kV,
for copper conductors.
PRODUCT RANGE
Section  Medium Voltage
Series  CMMT
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Metel Code  Cross-section  F L1 L2 D2
CM2535 mm2 25 mm 12 38 17.5 7
CM3040 mm2 35 mm 12 44 23 9
CM0050 mm2 50 mm 12 48 25 10
CM7080 mm2 70 mm 12 53 30 12
CM9510 mm2 95 mm 12 60.5 34 13.7
CM0120 mm2 120 mm 12 63 38 15.2
CM0150 mm2 150 mm 12 70 42 16.7
CM0185 mm2 185 mm 12 83 48 19.2
CM0240 mm2 240 mm 14 93 53 21.2
CM0300 mm2 300 mm 14 94 59 23.7
CM0500 mm2 500 mm 18 132 75 30,3
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
Material  Tinned copper
Halogen Free (F), (Cl), (Br), (I), (At) Yes
Lead-Free Pb Yes